
Old Priory Surgery 
319 Vicarage Road, Kings Heath, Birmingham, B14 7NN 

Phone Number– 0121 444 1120 

Fax Number– 0121 683 8485 

Website- www.mmpmedical.com 

Opening times  

Appointments 

If you wish to make an appointment please call or visit the         

reception. Appointments can also be made on line. Please ask 

the surgery for information. 

Test Results 

For test results please call the surgery after 11:00 

Home Visits  

Home visits are for house bound patients only, a clinician 

may contact you before they visit. If you require a home 

visit contact reception who can help. 

 Phone Lines  Reception  

Monday 8:30- 18:00 8:30- 18:30 

Tuesday 8:30- 18:00 8:30- 18:30 

Wednesday 8:30– 13:00 8.30- 13:00 

Thursday 8:30- 13:00 8:30- 18:30 

Friday 8:30- 18:00 8:30- 18:30 



Surgery Team 

Doctors- 

Male- DR Timothy J Hughes and Dr Mark S Grocutt 
 

Female- Dr Karen A Watson and Dr Sarah Clarke  

Nurses 

Sharon Bradbury and Sharon Jeffries Lloyd 

 

Health Care Assistant 

Labo Wynne and Linda Shearer 

 

Team Leader 

Stacey Asbury   

Do you need help or support? 

If you need someone to attend your appointment 

with you or you need a translator please speak to the 

receptionist. 

What to do when the surgery is closed. 

Call the surgery number which will put 

you through to Out Of Hours Care. 

Ring 111 for advice. 

Use www.nhs.uk for advice. 


